
Date:    10/4/2022
To:       State Agencies
From:   Arizona Department of Administration (ADOA)
Re:       Communications Cabling Services

The Arizona Department of Administration has “Awarded” multiple statewide contracts for
BPM004541 Communications Cabling Services. The initial Contract Period is from October 2, 2022 to
October 1, 2025 and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies, as well as members of the State
Cooperative Program.

New Contract Information:

Contract ID Supplier Supplier ID Contact Email

CTR062450 Anixter IV0000012926

Justin
Christoph

er

Justin.Christopher@anixter.wes
codist.com

CTR062455 Graybar
IV0000017060

Stephanie
Atkins

Stephanie.Atkins@graybar.com

CTR062461 RedGear
IV0000053693

Armando
Gonzalez

mando@redgear.com

CTR062457 IES
IV0000017798

Sarah
Brouillette

sarah.brouillette@iescomm.co
m

CTR062464 Tel Tech
IV0000017493

Tyler
Cavanaug

h
TYLERC@teltechnetworks.com

CTR062466

Technolog
y
Integrator
s

IV0000029199
Angel

Chacon

achacon@ti-llc.com

CTR062462
Solutions
i3

IV0000044944
Doug

Stewart

Dougs@solutionsi3.com

CTR062451
AZ Comm
Experts

IV0000000908
Matt

McKinnon
mmckinnon@arizonacommunic

ations.com

CTR062453

Corporate
Tech
Solutions

IV0000017013
Brian

Rhynas brian@ctscabling.com

CTR062458
IT
Connect

IV0000009947
Kareem
Edwards

kareem@itconnectinc.com



CTR062459 Kearney
IV0000017719

Chris
Moore

cmoore@kearneyaz.com

CTR062460 Level 7
IV0000000414

Avery
Aragaki

aaragaki@aspentechaz.net

CTR062454 End 2 End
IV0000017005

Sara
Junius Sara.Junius@e2etec.com

CTR062452
Cable
Solutions

IV0000017015
Manda
Degler MANDA.DEGLER@KANE.COM

CTR062449 Fishel
IV0000000773

Matthew
Geesling mggeesling@teamfishel.com

CTR062448 Interstate
IV0000012955

Matt
Bundy matt@itscabling.com

CTR062447 BPG
IV0000008615

Ivan
Morales IMorales@bpgdesigns.com

CTR062445 Norstan
IV0000030271

Kristin
Zacher kristin.zacher@blackbox.com

CTR062424
Premise
One

IV0000017020
Mike

Anderson manderson@premiseone.net

The above contract(s) replace the previous Cabling Contracts, which expired on 10/2/2022.

If there are any questions, please contact Eric Bell by phone at 602-542-8921 or by email at
eric.bell@azdoa.gov.

--

Eric Bell

Procurement Manager

ADOA – State Procurement Office | State of Arizona

100 North 15th Avenue, Suite 402, Phoenix, AZ 85007

p: 602-542-8921 c: 602-245-3782 | email: eric.bell@azdoa.gov


